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Bus MRG24 Margao - Bicholim Go to website

Direction
Bicholim KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

81 stops

Open route schedule

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Hospital

Zantye College

Sarvan Cross

Sarvan

Karapur

Karapur Phc

Karapur Tisk

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Vithallapur

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Maina Sesa Mines

Power House Navelim

Naveli Junction

Route schedule
Bicholim KTC Bus Stand — Margao KTC Bus Stand

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday 06:30

Sunday 06:30

Route info

Direction: Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG24-2043508572-3942549007
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Durigwada

Sesa Goa, Amona

Amona Junction

Amona

Khandola

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Near Ganapati Temple, Kanolya

Orgao

Marcela Theatre

Tivre Pump

Tivrem

Tivre Building

Banastari Bazaar

Banastari

Dhulaper

Syngenta

Corlim Industrial Estate

Corlim Petrol Pump

Old Goa Bypass Juction

Ella

Karmali Railway Station

Petter

Hotel Wilsha

Carambolim Church

Azossim

Dongri Mandur

Vodle Nuera

Neura

Neura Holy Cross



Fr. Agnel Collage

Pillar

Malwar

Chichekade

Agacaim Mkt

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Police Station

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Cortalim Junction

Cortalim Sancoale Junction

Cortalim Pajent

Satran

Kesarval Garden Cortalim

Verna Cipla

Verna Idc

Verna Titan

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Pirni

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Panchayat

Verna Holy Church

Thana

Sonaulim

Hadkant/Bamborde

Verna Agnel Ashram

Near Old Tata Showroom

Rumdi

Carmel College



Nuvem Church

Gorvootti

Margao KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

81 stops

Open route schedule

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Gorvootti

Nuvem Church

Carmel College

Rumdi

Near Old Tata Showroom

Verna Agnel Ashram

Hadkant/Bamborde

Sonaulim

Thana

Verna Holy Church

Verna Panchayat

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Pirni

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Titan

Verna Idc

Verna Cipla

Kesarval Garden Cortalim

Satran

Cortalim Pajent

Cortalim Sancoale Junction

Cortalim Junction

Hanuman Mandir Cortalim

Agacaim Police Station

Route schedule
Margao KTC Bus Stand — Bicholim KTC Bus Stand

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday 17:10

Sunday 17:10

Route info

Direction: Margao KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-MRG24-2043508572-3942549007


Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Mkt

Chichekade

Malwar

Pillar

Fr. Agnel Collage

Neura Holy Cross

Neura

Vodle Nuera

Dongri Mandur

Azossim

Carambolim Chrch

Hotel Wilsha

Petter

Karmali Railway Station

Ella

Old Goa Bypass Juction

Corlim Petrol Pump

Corlim Industrial Estate

Syngenta

Dhulaper

Banastari

Banastari Bazaar

Tivre Building

Tivrem

Tivre Pump

Marcela Theatre

Orgao



Near Ganapati Temple, Kanolya

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Khandola

Amona

Amona Junction

Sesa Goa, Amona

Durigwada

Naveli Junction

Power House Navelim

Maina Sesa Mines

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Vithallapur

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Karapur Tisk

Karapur Phc

Karapur

Sarvan

Sarvan Cross

Zantye College

Bicholim Hospital

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim KTC Bus Stand



MRG24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


